17eme Rallye des Vins du Gard
Classement ES3 Rochefort/Valliguieres (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
6 |MONTEIL Julien/MONTEIL Rémy Peugeot 307 F2 | 14 1 1 1| 0:03:30,4
12 | NICOLAS Dorian/NICOLAS Aurélia Renault Clio R 3 2 1 1| 0:03:31,8 0:01,4 0:01,4
2 [CLEMENCON Benjamin/FOURET Jessica Peugeot 206 FA | 6K 3 1 1| 0:03:32,0 0:01,6 0:00,2
10 | BURNENS Geoffrey/GULINO Jérémy BMW Compact F2 | 14 41 2| 2| 0:03:32,8 0:02,4 0:00,8
5 | DUFOUR Serge/BERGER Jean-Pascal BMW Compact F2 | 14 5 3 3| 0:03:33,0 0:02,6 0:00,2
9 | DURAND Guilhem/DURAND Gilles Peugeot 205 F2 | 13 6| 4 1| 0:03:33,3 0:02,9 0:00,3
1 | VIVENS Yannick/POUGNANT Nicolas RENAULT Clio R 3 7 2 2| 0:03:35,0 0:04,6 0:01,7
4 |FONTALBA Grégory/HERMET Stéphan Renault Clio R 3 8 3 3| 0:03:35,2 0:04,8 0:00,2
3 |ALBERT Andréas/REYNES Pierre-Hervé Subaru Impreza N 4 9 1 1 0:03:36,3 0:05,9 0:01,1
26 | BALDINI Jean-Baptiste/MICHEL Sté... Renault Megane RS N 4 10 2 2| 0:03:37,9 0:07,5 0:01,6
8 |JANEL Pascal/VILLEGAS Richard BMW Série 1 F2 | 14 | 11| 5| 4| 0:03:38,7 0:08,3 0:00,8
48 | TRUCHET Christophe/TRUCHET Barbara Renault Clio F2 | 14 | 12 6 5[ 0:03:39,1 0:08,7 0:00,4
111 | PAITRE Loick/LACRUZ Marine Citroén Saxo F2 | 13 | 13 7|1 2| 0:03:39,2 0:08,8 0:00,1
7 | FRAISSE David/LEMAIRE Benjamin Renault Clio RS R 3 14| 4| 4| 0:03:39,5 0:09,1 0:00,3
78 |ROCHER Kenny/ARNOUX Emmanuel Renault Clio Ragnotti FN 3 15 3 1| 0:03:40,0 0:09,6 0:00,5
122 | DELAY Florian/LARGUIER Harmonie Peugeot 106 S16 FN 2 16| 4 1| 0:03:40,5 0:10,1 0:00,5
80 [FRONTIER Alexis/VIDAL Julie Renault Clio FN 3 17 5 2| 0:03:40,6 0:10,2 0:00,1
27 |[PUEYO Philippe/ROUCHE Nathalie Subaru Impreza WRX... N 4 18| 6| 3| 0:03:40,7 0:10,3 0:00,1
11 | RIZO Thomas/BRANGBOUR-GUYOT Célia BMW 135 i GT | 10 | 19 1 1| 0:03:40,8 0:10,4 0:00,1
28 [JOUANEN Philippe/BARDOUX Pauline Mitsubishi Lancer ... N 4 20 7| 4] 0:03:41,1 0:10,7 0:00,3
51 | CURE Gérard/ROUX-SABLIER Frédéric Citroén Xsara F2 | 14 | 20( 8| 6| 0:03:41,1 0:10,7 0:00,3
35 [DURAND Romain/MERCOIRET Guillaume Renault Twingo R 2 22 5 1| 0:03:42,3 0:11,9 0:01,2
21 | PERIER Eric/LAPIERRE Guilhem Renault Clio R 3 23 6 5| 0:03:42,5 0:12,1 0:00,2
108 | SOULIER Alexandre/DEVOCHELLE Que... Peugeot 205 Gti F2 | 13| 24| 9 3| 0:03:42,6 0:12,2 0:00,1
107 | MACARY Julien/LANGLASSE Annabelle Peugeot 206 XS F2 | 13 | 25| 10 41 0:03:42,7 0:12,3 0:00,1
36 |BOUCHINDHOMME Julien/TOUBERT Fré... Honda Intégra FA | 7 26| 2 1| 0:03:43,2 0:12,8 0:00,5
55 | ROQUES Julian/FERRARI Marine Renault Clio Williams F2 | 14 | 27| 11 7| 0:03:43,3 0:12,9 0:00,1
16 | SERAFINO Claude/TRIOLA Willy Mitsubishi Lancer ... A 8 28 3 1| 0:03:43,5 0:13,1 0:00,2
69 [REDON Sébastien/TESTE Patrice Renault Clio 16s F2 | 14 | 29| 12 8| 0:03:43,7 0:13,3 0:00,2
82 | GUYOT Romain/LENTRETIEN Fanny Renault Clio FN 3 30 8 3| 0:03:43,9 0:13,5 0:00,2
23 [VALENTIN Ludovic/DELPUECH Ludovic Renault Clio R 3 31 7 6| 0:03:44,0 0:13,6 0:00,1
76 |ROUQUETTE Sylvain/LACALLE Estelle Renault Clio FN 3 32 9 4| 0:03:44,2 0:13,8 0:00,2
49 | MAURIN Nicolas/VIGNAL Franck Renault Megane F2 | 14 | 33| 13| 9 0:03:45,1 0:14,7 0:00,9
104 | DESCOUENS Marc/CLAMENS Yann Citroén Saxo F2 | 13 | 34| 14 5| 0:03:45,2 0:14,8 0:00,1
31 | TRIBOUILLOIS Gaél/ARNAUD Laetitia Renault Twingo R 2 35 8 2| 0:03:45,6 0:15,2 0:00,4
114 | PANTEL Arnaud/GROULIER Vincent Citroén AX Sport FA 5 36| 4 1| 0:03:45,8 0:15,4 0:00,2
39 [DUVAL Bastien/MENDEZ Yohan Renault Clio RS FA 7 37 5 2| 0:03:46,1 0:15,7 0:00,3
99 | GIARDINA Fabien/VIALA Vincent Peugeot 206 F2 | 13 | 38| 15 6| 0:03:46,3 0:15,9 0:00,2
86 [SALINAS Yvan/ALAUZUN Julien Peugeot 106 S16 FA| ©6 39 6 1| 0:03:46,5 0:16,1 0:00,2
119 | DUPUY Morgan/BERTRAND Yoann Peugeot 106 S16 FN 2 40( 10 2| 0:03:46,7 0:16,3 0:00,2
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44
14
33
29

101
63
57
45
93
95
71

117

138
61
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24
79
62
98
88
89
37
58

120
70

102

135
18

103
47
19
66
30

132
920
91

145

144
32
53
17
25

PASCAL Thomas/REY Stéphanie
METAYER Noél/PAWLAK Sébastien
TETE Gary/TETE Edwin
DAGNAC-LAGRANGE Jacky/LINGERAT S...
GENESCA Guillaume/MOSCHIETTI Thi...
CRESSON Cédric/COUSTON Rodolph
FILHOL Cédric/FILHOL Gessica

REDON Georges/MARTEAU Coralie
GOMEZ Lionel/SAY Nicolas

VAUCLARE Frédéric/VAUCLARE Jean-Luc
VIDAL Jonathan/VIDAL Thierry

DESMET Jocelyn/DESMET Patrick
VEYRE Romain/TETE Valériane
BONARDEL Olivier/ROMERO Pascal
LARGUIER Gilbert/VAREILLES Julie
CUGUILLERE Vivian/HURTADO Aurélie
MENA Anthony/MENA William

BOREL Sébastien/PROST-VERDURE Pi...
GAUBERT Laurent/SOUTOUL Cédric
RIVERA Yoann/ROCHET Alicia
MELCHISSEDEC Xavier/MELCHISSEDEC...
BLANC David/RAUZIER Alban
DAVANIER Cédric/MERCIER Marjorie
AIGLON Sébastien/GRANIER Elian
MONIER Mikaél/RIVERA Jennifer
COQUARD David/BOYER Jean-Frangois
DURAND Benjamin/DURAND Benoit
COSTE Kévin/RUIZ Maude

GEROME Anthony/BARRAL Florian
BRANTE Hugo/MOIGNET Yann

BACON Benjamin/CLERIGUES Charles
FALCO Henri/FALCO Fabien

PETRARCA Patrice/TRIAIRE Stéphane
PRALONG Michel/HEER Francois
BONNEFOI Serge/LEVEQUE Marc
BACHASSE Romain/GUEYRAUD Flavien
FAURE Pierre/NOEMIE-DIT-BERTRAND...
BUHLER Bastien/CLEMENT Léa

CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah
GARCIA Anthony/JIMENEZ Anthony
BACON William/MEURTIN Aurélie
VIGNEAUX André/VIGNEAUX Kévin

Renault Clio
Subaru Impreza GT
Citroén C2

Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 Kit Car
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio williams
Peugeot 106 S16
BMW Z3 Coupé M
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio

Honda Civic
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206
Volkswagen Polo
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 206 Maxi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 207
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 GT
Renault 11 Turbo
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 206 xs
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Renault Twingo
Renault Clio RS
Mitsubishi Lancer ...

Renault Clio V6

FA
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F2
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FA
FA
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F2
FN
GT
FN
F2
F2
FA
FA
FA
F2
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F2
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F2
FA
FA
F2
FA
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F2
FA
GT
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14

6K
12

14
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45
46
47
48
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51
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53
54
55
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57
58
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60
60
62
62
64
65
65
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

11
16
17
18

19
20
11
21
22
12

13
23
24
12
12
14
25
14
26
26
28
15
29
16
17
30
18
31
19
20
15
16
10
32
21
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0:03:46,9
0:03:47,2
0:03:47,5
0:03:47,8
0:03:48,3
0:03:48,4
0:03:49,3
0:03:49,7
0:03:49,7
0:03:51,7
0:03:52,9
0:03:52,9
0:03:53,2
0:03:53,6
0:03:53,7
0:03:54,6
0:03:54,8
0:03:55,3
0:03:55,5
0:03:56,3
0:03:56,3
0:03:56,6
0:03:56,6
0:03:57,1
0:03:57,8
0:03:57,8
0:03:57,9
0:03:58,0
0:03:58,0
0:03:58,4
0:03:58,6
0:03:58,6
0:03:58,9
0:03:59,1
0:03:59,5
0:03:59,6
0:03:59,7
0:03:59,8
0:04:00,1
0:04:00,2
0:04:00,3
0:04:00,9

0:16,5
0:16,8
0:17,1
0:17,4
0:17,9
0:18,0
0:18,9
0:19,3
0:19,3
0:21,3
0:22,5
0:22,5
0:22,8
0:23,2
0:23,3
0:24,2
0:24,4
0:24,9
0:25,1
0:25,9
0:25,9
0:26,2
0:26,2
0:26,7
0:27,4
0:27,4
0:27,5
0:27,6
0:27,6
0:28,0
0:28,2
0:28,2
0:28,5
0:28,7
0:29,1
0:29,2
0:29,3
0:29,4
0:29,7
0:29,8
0:29,9
0:30,5

0:00,2
0:00,3
0:00,3
0:00,3
0:00,5
0:00,1
0:00,9
0:00,4
0:00,4
0:02,0
0:01,2
0:01,2
0:00,3
0:00,4
0:00,1
0:00,9
0:00,2
0:00,5
0:00,2
0:00,8
0:00,8
0:00,3
0:00,3
0:00,5
0:00,7
0:00,7
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,4
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,3
0:00,2
0:00,4
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,3
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,6
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42
146
123
128
109
60
110
40
125
59
124
46
113
136
65
115
129
38
137
139
143
130
126
133
106
41
127
%
85
150
116
140
54
84
118
148
149
142
112
134
147
73

PEREZ Benjamin/LE DROGOFF Damien
FABRE Fabien/FABRE Marilyn

VIDAL Sylvain/VIDAL Antonin

FUHS Tony/GIRAUD Hervé
TYMRAKIEWICZ Cédric/MASMEJEAN Cé...
FONTAINE Patrick/BAUDINO Anthony
REUILLES Julien/GALEWSKI Arthur
LEGRAND Vincent/INIESTA Mathieu
AYMARD Lucas/AYMARD BOUIX Sandrine
JOUVE Romain/COSTERASTE Pierre
OBRECHT Clément/FRUTOSO Faustin
MAURIN Christophe/MOLINES Manuel
VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas
MARTEL Hervé/MARTEL Catherine
DAUDE Clément/PIGEYRE Manuel
DANIEL Joél/TALEROY Gaélle

BARDIN Lucas/MARTINEZ Sylvain
BAVOUX Olivier/BAVOUX Marion
ROQUE Nicolas/LOMBARDO Florian
JOURDAN Bernard/MAGAND David
IAMPIETRO Sylvain/DENIZOU Charléne
ROSSI Marc/CLAUDEL Virginie
LEVEQUE Rémy/RENAUD Rodhlann
AIGLON Adrien/GAZZANO Julie
GERVAIS Laurent/PALOC Laurent
FABROL Ludovic/CESSAC Franck
SCHOSMANN Brice/FERRET Yves
TREMMEL Jessica/MOURIER Lydie
RUFFA Boris/RUFFA Raphaél

GUIRAUD Laetitia/GUIRAUD Elodie
UZZO Célia/DUBOIS Alix

ROQUE Sylvain/BUFFAZ Emma
POTAVIN Vincent/POTAVIN Christophe
BOURGADE Hugues/TRUBNER Robin
AUGER César/BEULQUE Nicolas
GRAND Alain/PRADIER Christophe
RICHARD Nadege/MONIER Maryléne
DELBOS David/VINCENT Jérémy
PUECH Jean-Michel/VINGUEDASSALOM...
CESAR Vincent/MARMELAT Amélie
GAILLARD Léo/LIOUX Florian

BENITO Bernard/CAMPS Antoine

Peugeot 206 GT
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTR
Renault Clio 16s
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 206 RC
Suzuki Swift
Renault Clio RS
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio 16S
Opel Astra

Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 206 xs
Honda Intégra
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault 5 Alpine
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106 rallye
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 rallye
Peugeot 205 Gti
Renault Clio 16s
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Citroén AX Gti
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén AX Gti
Citroén AX
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Peugeot 106 rallye
Renault 5 GT Turbo

FA
FN
FN

F2
F2
F2
FA

F2
FN
FA
F2
F2
F2
FA

FA
F2
F2

FN
F2
F2
FA
FN
F2
FN
FN

F2
F2
FN
FA
FN
FN
F2
F2
F2
FN
F2

2SE

2SE

12
12

2SE

12
14

12
13
12

14

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

100

101

102

102

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

111

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

22
17
18
19
33
34
35
23
20
36
21
24
37
38
39
25
22
26
40
41
11
23
24
42
43
27
25
44
26
26
28
45
46
28
29
29
30
47
48
49
31
50
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17
10
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0:04:01,4
0:04:01,6
0:04:02,1
0:04:02,3
0:04:02,5
0:04:03,3
0:04:03,4
0:04:03,9
0:04:04,5
0:04:05,8
0:04:07,3
0:04:08,0
0:04:09,2
0:04:09,4
0:04:10,3
0:04:10,4
0:04:10,4
0:04:10,8
0:04:11,4
0:04:11,6
0:04:11,6
0:04:12,4
0:04:12,6
0:04:14,0
0:04:15,2
0:04:15,3
0:04:16,1
0:04:16,2
0:04:17,1
0:04:17,1
0:04:17,8
0:04:22,7
0:04:24,6
0:04:28,0
0:04:30,9
0:04:34,9
0:04:39,0
0:04:39,5
0:05:15,3
0:05:24,6
0:05:46,1
0:11:34,6

0:31,0
0:31,2
0:31,7
0:31,9
0:32,1
0:32,9
0:33,0
0:33,5
0:34,1
0:35,4
0:36,9
0:37,6
0:38,8
0:39,0
0:39,9
0:40,0
0:40,0
0:40,4
0:41,0
0:41,2
0:41,2
0:42,0
0:42,2
0:43,6
0:44,8
0:44,9
0:45,7
0:45,8
0:46,7
0:46,7
0:47,4
0:52,3
0:54,2
0:57,6
1:00,5
1:04,5
1:08,6
1:09,1
1:44,9
1:54,2
2:15,7
8:04,2

0:00,5
0:00,2
0:00,5
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,8
0:00,1
0:00,5
0:00,6
0:01,3
0:01,5
0:00,7
0:01,2
0:00,2
0:00,9
0:00,1
0:00,1
0:00,4
0:00,6
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:00,8
0:00,2
0:01,4
0:01,2
0:00,1
0:00,8
0:00,1
0:00,9
0:00,9
0:00,7
0:04,9
0:01,9
0:03,4
0:02,9
0:04,0
0:04,1
0:00,5
0:35,8
0:09,3
0:21,5
5:48,5
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| 74 |DUMAS Dominique/LAMBERT Julie |Renau|t Clio 16s | F2 | 14 |125| 51| 24| 0:19:02,4| 15:32,0| 7:27,8|

125 classés
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